PRIMO STANFORD BUSINESS
UMBRELLA

UP15

A classic 8-panel umbrella with automatic
opening function, completely windproof and
lightweight despite its large size. Main material -
180T polyester, frame and shaft made of plastic
with a solid metal fiberglass finish which shows
high resistance to mechanical damage. The
curved handle fits perfectly in a hand and
provides comfortable use.

Click here to see certificates

ATTRIBUTES
Product code UP15
Color e black
Measurements 91cm ® 132 cm
Materials e plastic

e polyester
Packing protective pouch and foil
Pantone (approximate) BLACK
Packaging code -
Certificates CE, REACH
Warranty e 1year
Marking e Screen printing
LOGISTICS
Tariff code 6601 91 00 00

Cartons on pallet
Products in carton
Carton dimension
Carton weight

AVAILABILITY
UP15

12

50
99,5x27,5x39cm
25.000 KGS

2319
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